10:30
11:00
2:30

14

10:30
11:00
2:30
6:30

21

10:30
11:00
2:30

28

10:30
11:00
2:30
6:30

Church Service
Hymn Sing
High Tea Social (CQ)

Church Service
Hymn Sing
Flower Arranging
Board games

Ice Cream Day

Church Service
Hymn Sing
Ice Cream Social (CQ)

Church Service
Hymn Sing
Baking: Cakes
Word Games

Monday
1 Canada Day

10:30 Entertainment

with Erin Marie —-CQ
2:15 Group Exercise
2:30 Canada Party (CQ)

8

10:30 Chair Yoga (CQ)
2:30 Olympic Training

15

10:00 Stepping Out

10:30 Java Music

2:30 Arm Chair Travel-
France

22

10:30 Art Class (AR)
11:30 Friendly Visits
2:30 Hands on Exotics (CQ)

29

10:30 Hangman
2:30 Birthday Party with
Ryan Andrews (CQ)

July 2024

Tuesday
2

10:30
1:30
2:30
6:30

Group Exercise
Manicures
Java Music
Documentary &
Popcorn

9

10:30 Art Class (AR)

1:30 Word Games

2:30 Group Exercise (CQ)
6:30 Java Music

16

10:30 Group Exercise
11:00 Friendly Visits
2:30 BINGO (CQ)

23

10:30 Group Exercise
1:30 Jeopardy

2:30 RC Communion
6:30 BINGO

30

10:30 Group Exercise

1:30 You &

2:30 Photographic Corner

6:30 Documentary &
Snacks

Hazel Lane

Wednesday
3
10:30 Jeopardy
1:30 Dog Visits
2:15 Euchre Tournament
2:30 You &l
10

10:00 Music with Wendy
11:00 Outdoor Strolls
2:30 Resident Council &

Food Committee (CQ)

17

10:30 Chair Yoga (CQ)
2:15 Euchre Tournament
2:30 Olympic Training

24  Self Care Day

10:00 Music with Wendy

11:00 Mobile Manicures

2:30 Healthy Treats—
Traveling Cart

31

10:30 Chair Yoga (CQ)
2:15 Euchre Tournament
2:30 Movie Afternoon

Thursday
4

10:30 Musical Moments
11:00 Soothing Sensations
2:30 Friendly Visits

11

10:30 Group Exercise

11:30 Outdoor Strolls

1:30 Dog Visits

2:30 Communion with Maria

18

10:00 Watering Plants
10:30 Group Exercise
1:30 Dog Visits

2:30 Friendly Visits

25

10:30 Group Exercise
11:30 Outdoor Strolls
1:30 Dog Visits

2:15 Euchre Tournament
2:30 Olympic Crafts (AR)
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Friday

5

10:30 Group Exercise

2:30 Arm Chair Travel-
Greece

6:30 Board Games

12

10:30 Group Exercise
11:00 Stepping Out
2:30 Creative Poetry

19

10:30 Group Exercise
2:30 Bowling (CQ)
6:30 Movie Time

26 Schlegel Olympics
Start

10:30 Group Exercise
2:30 Opening Ceremony

Saturday

6

10:30 Mandala Coloring
11:30 You & |
2:30 Movie Afternoon

13 National French Fries
Day
10:00 Watering Plants
10:30 Crafty Corner
2:30 French-Fry Taste
Test
6:30 Find the Hidden Object

20

10:30 Express Yourself
2:30 BINGO

27

10:30 Java Music

2:30 Floats and Tunes

6:30 The Dick Van Dyke
Show

SCHLEGEL OLYMPICS

W

2024



