

July 2024 Hazel Lane

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1 Canada Day	2	3	4	5	6
	 10:30 Entertainment with Erin Marie –CQ 2:15 Group Exercise 2:30 Canada Party (CQ) 	 10:30 Group Exercise 1:30 Manicures 2:30 Java Music 6:30 Documentary & Popcorn 	10:30 Jeopardy1:30 Dog Visits2:15 Euchre Tournament2:30 You & I	10:30 Musical Moments11:00 Soothing Sensations2:30 Friendly Visits	 10:30 Group Exercise 2:30 Arm Chair Travel- Greece 6:30 Board Games 	10:30 Mandala Coloring 11:30 You & I 2:30 Movie Afternoon
7	8	9	10	11	12	13 National French Fries
10:30 Church Service 11:00 Hymn Sing 2:30 High Tea Social (CQ)	10:30 Chair Yoga (CQ) 2:30 Olympic Training	10:30 Art Class (AR) 1:30 Word Games 2:30 Group Exercise (CQ) 6:30 Java Music	 10:00 Music with Wendy 11:00 Outdoor Strolls 2:30 Resident Council & Food Committee (CQ) 	 10:30 Group Exercise 11:30 Outdoor Strolls 1:30 Dog Visits 2:30 Communion with Maria 	10:30 Group Exercise11:00 Stepping Out2:30 Creative Poetry	Day 10:00 Watering Plants 10:30 Crafty Corner 2:30 French-Fry Taste Test 6:30 Find the Hidden Object
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
 10:30 Church Service 11:00 Hymn Sing 2:30 Flower Arranging 6:30 Board games 	10:00 Stepping Out 10:30 Java Music 2:30 Arm Chair Travel– France	10:30 Group Exercise 11:00 Friendly Visits 2:30 BINGO (CQ)	10:30 Chair Yoga (CQ) 2:15 Euchre Tournament 2:30 Olympic Training	10:00 Watering Plants10:30 Group Exercise1:30 Dog Visits2:30 Friendly Visits	 10:30 Group Exercise 2:30 Bowling (CQ) 6:30 Movie Time 	10:30 Express Yourself 2:30 BINGO
21 Ice Cream Day	22	23	24 Self Care Day	25	26 Schlegel Olympics	27
10:30 Church Service 11:00 Hymn Sing 2:30 Ice Cream Social (CQ)	 10:30 Art Class (AR) 11:30 Friendly Visits 2:30 Hands on Exotics (CQ) 	 10:30 Group Exercise 1:30 Jeopardy 2:30 RC Communion 6:30 BINGO 	 10:00 Music with Wendy 11:00 Mobile Manicures 2:30 Healthy Treats— Traveling Cart 	 10:30 Group Exercise 11:30 Outdoor Strolls 1:30 Dog Visits 2:15 Euchre Tournament 2:30 Olympic Crafts (AR) 	Start 10:30 Group Exercise 2:30 Opening Ceremony	10:30 Java Music 2:30 Floats and Tunes 6:30 The Dick Van Dyke Show
28	29	30	31			
10:30 Church Service 11:00 Hymn Sing 2:30 Baking: Cakes 6:30 Word Games	10:30 Hangman 2:30 Birthday Party with Ryan Andrews (CQ)	 10:30 Group Exercise 1:30 You & I 2:30 Photographic Corner 6:30 Documentary & Snacks 	10:30 Chair Yoga (CQ)2:15 Euchre Tournament2:30 Movie Afternoon		SCHLEGEL O	LYMPICS Parmet ²⁰²⁴



ERIN MILLS